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TABLES

Tables should be consecutively numbered in Arab numerals, in the order of appearance. It is recommended to keep at minimum the number of tables. It is not accepted to present the same data both in tabular and in graphical form (diagrams, graphs). All tables should have a title placed above the table. Tables should be intelligible without referring to the written text.  Each table should be mentioned at least once in the text, as shown in Table 1. Place tables as closed as possible to the first citation of it. Tables should be horizontally centered and should not exceed 150 mm in width. Data and text inside table should be written in TNR 11 pts. Before and after each table enter one 12 pts clear line.
 
Table 1. Model for drawing a table
	Characteristics
	Temperature [°C]

	
	10
	20
	30
	40

	Characteristic A [kg·m-3]
	xxx
	xxx
	xxx
	xxx

	Characteristic B [J·kg-1·K-1]
	xxx
	xxx
	xxx
	xxx

	Characteristic C [mg·L-1]
	xxx
	xxx
	xxx
	xxx




FIGURES

All illustrations (graphs, schemes, diagrams, pictures, etc.) should be named as Figures. Figures should be consecutively numbered in Arab numerals, in the order of appearance. All figures should have a title placed below the figure. Each figure should be mentioned at least once in the text, as shown in Figure 1. Figures should be inscriptioned in TNR 10 – 12 pts, in such manner that visibility of text can be assured. Place figures as closed as possible to the first citation of it. Grouping figures two in a row (inserted in a table with hidden lines) is recommended (Figures 2 and 3). Figures drawn directly into the Word document are forbidden. They should be imported as images (jpg, bmp, tiff) or as objects (ppt). Only black & white images of high contrast should be used (Fig. 3). In graphs and charts, curves should be identified by using different symbols for points (•, ◊, ○, □, ■, ▲, etc.) and not by line width or color (Figure 2). 
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Equations should be written by using the equation editor included in MS Word program, with the following size of characters: Full = 12 pt; Subscript/Superscript = 7 pt; Sub-subscript/Superscript = 5 pt; Symbol = 18 pt; Sub-symbol = 12 pt. Variables in equations should be in italics.

	


	Figure 1. Model for inserting a reaction scheme
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	Figure 2. Model for inserting a  graph

	Figure 3. Model for inserting an experimental device scheme





SYMBOLS, NOTATIONS AND MEASUREMENT UNITS

Symbols and notations unanimously international accepted should be used. Each notation should be explained where it first appears, unless there is a separate “List of notations”. Abbreviations should be also explained at their first appearance. Authors are recommended to employ the metric units and the SI system. Use capital L for Liter, in order to avoid confusions. For “kilo” use “k” and not “K” as a symbol. It is preferred to write the measurement units as “J·kg-1·K-1” and not “J/kg/K” or “J/kg.K” or “J/(kg.K)”. 
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